
Resultaten tornooi TTC De Woudpalet Houthuls vzw 13/04/2019 

Reeks E4-NG 

1) Thomas Vanacker E4 Houthulst 

2) Wouter Delouw E6 Wielsbeke 

3) Cédric Vansteelandt E4 Jabbeke 

4) Javier Guerrero Blanco NG Gent 

5) Jelle Meersschaut E4 Egmont 

6) Dirk Van Laer E6 D’leeuw 2001 

7) Lenn Op de Beeck NG Sint-Niklaas 

8) Gust Swaenepoel E6 Sportline Torhout 

Reeks D4-E2 

1) Louis Carpentier E0 Meulebeke 

2) Wietse Ghesquiere E2 Oostkamp 

3) Maxim Supply E2 Ronse 

4) Bart Allaert D6 Houthulst 

5) Kamil Wojcik D4 Roeselare 

6) Maxim Verbrugghe E0 Atanis Kortrijk 

7) Jan Vanneste E2 Lauwe 

8) Danny Van Dael E2 Roeselare 

Reeks C4-D2 

1) Dieter Dewijse C4 Sportline Torhout 

2) Timur Nasybullov C4 Gullegem 

3) Maxim Fourmeau C4 Sportline Torhout 

4) Paul Celis D2 Rupel 

5) Emile Carpentier D0 Meulebeke 

6) Olaf Vermeulen D0 Meteoor Oudenaarde 

7) Jellen Monsieur C4 Erembodegem 

8) Yves Delafonteyne C6 Rupel 

Reeks B4-C2 

1) Lieven Deschamps D4 Gullegem 

2) Marijn Waeyenbergh B6 Meteroor Oudenaarde 

3) Bo Verbrugghe B6 Gullegem 

4) Korneel Descheemaeker C0 Houthulst 

5) Bryan Van Wynsberge C2 Gullegem 

Reeks NG 

1) Javier Guerrero Blanco NG Gent 

2) Lenn Op de Beeck NG Sint-Niklaas 

3) Angelo Deklerck NG Zandvoorde 

4) Kurt Lefevre NG Wielsbeke 

5) Kelly Denolf NG Smashing Smude 

6) Tuur Delouw NG Wielsbeke 

7) Andrés Deweerdt NG Kuurne 

8) Arthur Dumon NG Jabbeke 

 

 

 



Reeks E 

1) Louis Carpentier E0 Meulebeke 

2) Maxim Supply E2 Ronse 

3) Jelle Meersschaut E4 Egmont 

4) Maxim Verbrugghe E0 Atanis Kortrijk 

5) Wietse Ghesquiere E2 Oostkamp 

6) Cédric Vansteelandt E4 Jabbeke 

7) Jan Vanneste E2 Lauwe 

8) Thomas Vanacker E4 Houthulst 

Reeks D 

1) Emile Carpentier D0 Meulebeke 

2) Kamil Wojcik D4 Roeselare 

3) Michiel Ver Cruysse D0 Meteor Oudenaarde 

4) Paul Celis D2 Rupel 

5) Dirk Bombeeck D0 Meteor Oudenaarde 

6) Olaf Vermeulen D0 Meteor Oudenaarde 

7) Joachim Spileers D2 Ronse 

8) De Vlaminck – Maier Aaron D2 Gullegem 

Reeks C 

1) Stan Roelens C0 Lauwe 

2) Dieter Dewijse C4 Sportline Torhout 

3) Glenn Van Wynsberge C0 Lauwe 

4) David Roels C4 Paletje Roeselare 

5) Carl Versteden C4 Brugge 

6) Samuel Cauwel C4 Gemo 

7) Jeffry Vandromme C4 Houthulst 

8) Maxim Fourmeau C4 Sportline Torhout 

Reeks B 

1) Florian Van Acker B0 Gullegem 

2) Lieven Deschamps B4 Gullegem 

3) Nino Lamote B2 Gullegem 

4) Bo Verbrugghe B6 Gullegem 

5) Marijn Waeyenbergh B6 Meteor Oudenaarde 

Recreanten 

1) Peter Espeel - Ledegem 

2) Wim Corneillie - Wervik 

3) Freddy Lammertyn - Beermen 

4) Eddy Pillaert – Wervik 

5) Diederik De Clerck – Oude Bareel 

6) Noel Soenen – Wervik 

7) Frans Deneir – Wervik 

8) Gino Laeremans – Oude Bareel 

 

 

 

 



Reeks Dubbel met voorgift 

1) Emile Carpentier / Louis Carpentier D0/E0 Meulebeke/Meulebeke 

2) Fabian Werner / Robbe Clauw  D0/D0 Oostduinkerke/Oostduinkerke 

3) Thomas Vanacker / Aaron Deschamps E4/E4 Houthulst/Gullegem 

4) Bruno Biebuyck / Christophe Clauw C4/D0 Smashing Smude/Smashing Smude 

5) Bryan Van Wynsberge / Stijn Cuvelier C2/D0 Gullegem/Gullegem 

6) Dimitri Durand / Louwagie Jan  C6/D6  Gullegem/Gullegem 

7) David Roels/Wang Max   C4/D2 Paletje Roeselare/Roeselare 

8) Florian Van Acker/Dré Dobbelaere B0/E6 Gullegem/Houthulst 

 

 

 


